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Detalhes do produto

REF

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)

Air connection (")

Maximum pressure (bar)

Working pressure (bar)

Minimum ambient temperature (°C)
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)
Air flow (I/min)

Wall mounting

Gross weight (kg)

30/04/25, 02:08

45235

8712418234725

80

185

85

0.480000

172

3500

Na&ao

0.520000
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